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AucTtaHuna 7
07.12.2019

BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHWA 110 TABAHMI

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

PY3A

YXeHwuHbl, 200m Bpacc

7-8 IEKABPA 2019

~~.~

hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

iy

log poxageHna 2002 - 2010
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

damunua Nmvs
3annbiB 1 n3 6
MWHAEBA BapBapa
KAJTY)>XMHOBA 3BenuHa
KOBAJIEBA Kupa

MAJIKWHA BepoHuka
KNPOXNHA YrnbaHa

CAMYHVHA Bnaga
MOPO3O0BA BepoHuka

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 2 n3 6

YXYYEHKOBA MonuHa
EHOOBULIKAS HOnus
MAB/TIIOWEHKO AHrenuHa
AHMWNOBA EkatepuHa
N'YMHOBA Mapus
BYNYLLIKUHA [apba
MUXANNOBA Cochus
MOCO/JIOEBA HOonus
PO3E Cotpbsa
BOHAAPEHKO VipuHa

o

© oOo~NOULbhWNPE

3annbiB 3 n3 6

CbIYEBA AHHa

KO3bIP Mapus
MOPI'YHOBA BepoHuka
KYAOPABLEBA AnekcaHgpa
MBAHOBA KceHus
KYJNTAEBA EkatepuHa
YYMPUHOBA HOnusa
3AMLIEBA CHexaHa
r'YAKOBA Mapus
CMWNPHOBA Mapus

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbie 4 13 6

MAHIOPOBA Bapsapa
TOPbKOBA KceHus
KYPCAEBA BuonetTa
MEPKYJIOBA Bapsapa
MAKYLUMHA Enun3aBseTa
DPAP3A/IMEBA fAHa
MNXANEBA AHacTtacus

BEOP30BA EkartepuHa
BEOPUNCOBA Mapus

© oo ~NOoO O WN PO

r.p.

2009 IItoH
2010 ItoH
2009 ItoH

2009 ItoH

2009 ItoH
2010 ItoH
2010 ItoH

2009 [toH
2008 I
2008 I
2004 [toH
2007 I
2010 I
2009 M
2009 M
2009 i
2008 i

2009 I
2009 i
2009 I
2007 I
2006 I
2006 I
2007 I
2006 I
2008 I
2007 I

2008 I
2007 I
2007 M
2008 I
2006 I
2008 I
2009 I

2007 I
2006 I

KomaHnga

CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
Cl UCKA, OaunHLoBO
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocka

CLU "MBaHTeEBKA", MIBaHTEEBKA

CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa
CK "AnHamo", MockBa
CK "BpOHHMUbI", BPOHHMLbI

CLl LUCKA, OamHL0oBO

CLU "NBaHTeeBKa", IBaHTeeBKa
CLLUOP "Mocksuy", Mocksa

CK "ATtnaHT", lomogenoBo

Cl UCKA, OaunHLoBO

CLWIOP, Py3a

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

COLL Ne 28, MbiTuLum

CK BBC «BonHa», OguHL0BO
CK "OuHamo", MockBa

CLU "KocuHOo" MockBa

CLUOP "3kpaH", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CLU "KocurHo" MockBa

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CK "ATtnaHT", lomogenoso
L®CO, Uctpa

LI®CH "Yaiika", O3épbl

CLU "NBaHTeeBKa", MIBaHTeeBKa
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa

LICKA, Mocksa

CLU "KocuHO" MockBa

LLlaxoBckasi

CLU Ne 2 "FOHOoCTh", Hapo-®OoMUHCK
CK "OnHamo", MockBa

LM MY CHAMPS, KasaHb

CLU Ne 70 "MonHus", MockBa

CLUOP "FOM-Tpyg", Mocksa
CLL Nel0O, Mocksa

3aaBoyHOE Bpems

4:00.00
4:00.00
3:50.00

3:35.00

3:45.00
3:50.00
4:00.00

3:29.10
3:26.00
3:20.00
3:16.50
3:13.00
3:13.00
3:18.00
3:22.00
3:28.50
3:30.00

3:12.45
3:09.00
3:05.00
3:04.00
3:03.00
3:03.80
3:04.00
3:05.30
3:12.00
3:12.48

3:02.57
3:01.00
3:00.00
2:58.50
2:55.50
2:57.50
3:00.00

3:01.50
3:02.73

BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB
r.Pys3a, MockoBckasi 0651., 7-8 gekabps 2019 .

https://swim4you.ru/
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hepEpaUsR NNEEaHHT

3annbiB 5 n3 6

0 WMENEBA Maiis 2008 I LICKA, Mocksa 2:55.00
1 MUXANNEHKO Anéna 2007 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:53.00
2 NYHEBA AHHa 2007 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:51.00
3 JIOTIHOBA EkaTepuHa 2002 KMC CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:50.00
4 CTPYHUHA Codobsi 2006 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:50.00
5 XAH3APOBA Mapbsam 2004 I wn My CHAMPS, Ka3aHb 2:50.00
6 UYTPOBA AHTOHUHa 2008 I CK "AnHamo", MockBa 2:50.00
7 KOCTHAEBA Ana 2006 I CLU "MBaHTeeBKa", ViBaHTeeBKa 2:53.00
8 KAIMHWNHA AnnHa 2005 I CLUOP "HOM-Tpya", Mocksa 2:55.00
9 WENYOAKOBA Mapus 2004 I CLL "Op6uTa", A3epXnHCKWI 2:55.20

3annbiB 6 n3 6

0 KOCCOBA EnusaBeTta 2005 I CLU "KocuHo" MockBa 2:48.00
1 MENIbKYMOBA Codus 2004 KMC CK Win swim club, Mocksa 2:47.00
2 NBOPEUKAA KceHus 2002 KMC CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:45.00
3 BACWJ/IbEBA Naga 2002 MC YOP Ne 4, Yexos 2:40.00
4 CbICOEBA NHHa 2004 KMC MCCYOP Ne 3, Mocksa 2:38.10
5 ®EJOPOBA AHacTacus 2005 KMC LICKA, Mocksa 2:39.00
6 FOJIOBKO AnekcaHapa 2004 KMC CLUOP "FOM-Tpy4", Mocksa 2:44.00
7 BOYAPOBA AHa 2002 KMC CLUOP "HOHOoCTb MockBbI", MockBa 2:46.50
8 IYNAEBA Enusaseta 2004 I CLUOP "HOM-Tpya", Mockea 2:47.50
9 ANNNAMOBA Hauns 2006 I CK "OnHamo", MockBa 2:49.00
BacceiiH BBC "Py3a", 50 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaLumn BpeMeHu
r.Pys3a, MockoBckasi 0651., 7-8 gekabps 2019 . OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.12.2019 14:40 - CtpaHuua 2
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